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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 
 

 
 

IN RE ANIMATION WORKERS ANTITRUST 
LITIGATION 
 
 
     

Master Docket No. 14-CV-4062-LHK 
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DOCUMENTS FOR IN CAMERA 
REVIEW 
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NOTICE OF SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR IN 
CAMERA REVIEW – No: 14-cv-4062-LHK - 1 -

Pursuant to the Court’s direction at the June 23, 2016 hearing on plaintiffs’ motion for 

preliminary approval of settlements with defendants Blue Sky Studios, Inc., Sony Pictures 

Animation Inc. and Sony Pictures Imageworks Inc., plaintiffs have submitted billing records to the 

Court for in camera review. See Hr’g Tr. at 29-31, ECF No. 330. 

 

DATED: September 15, 2016   HAGENS BERMAN SOBOL SHAPIRO LLP 
 
 
By              s/ Jeff D. Friedman  

            JEFF D. FRIEDMAN 
 
Shana E. Scarlett (217895) 
715 Hearst Avenue, Suite 202  
Berkeley, CA 94710 
Telephone: (510) 725-3000 
Facsimile: (510) 725-3001 
jefff@hbsslaw.com 
shanas@hbsslaw.com 
 
Steve W. Berman (pro hac vice) 
Jerrod C. Patterson (pro hac vice) 
HAGENS BERMAN SOBOL SHAPIRO LLP 
1918 Eighth Avenue, Suite 3300 
Seattle, WA 98101 
Telephone: (206) 623-7292 
steve@hbsslaw.com 
jerrodp@hbsslaw.com 
 
COHEN MILSTEIN SELLER & TOLL PLLC 
 
By               s/ Daniel A. Small                             

             DANIEL A. SMALL 

Jeffrey B. Dubner (pro hac vice) 
1100 New York Ave. NW, Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20005 
Telephone: (202) 408-4600 
dsmall@cohenmilstein.com 
bjohnson@cohenmilstein.com 
jdubner@cohenmilstein.com 
 
Daniel H. Silverman 
COHEN MILSTEIN SELLERS & TOLL PLLC 
190 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1705 
 

 
Brent W. Johnson (pro hac vice) 
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Chicago, IL 60603 
Tel: (312) 357-0370 
dsilverman@cohenmilstein.com 
 
SUSMAN GODFREY L.L.P. 
 
By           s/ Marc M. Seltzer              
   MARK M. SELTZER 
 
Steven G. Sklaver (237612) 
1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 950 
Los Angeles, CA 90067-6029 
Telephone: (310) 789-3100 
mseltzer@susmangodfrey.com 
ssklaver@susmangodfrey.com 
 
Matthew R. Berry (pro hac vice) 
John E. Schiltz (pro hac vice) 
SUSMAN GODFREY L.L.P. 
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Telephone: (206) 516-3880 
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